
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

No. No. No. No. 

15 

93 

95 

58 

8 

45 

59 

90 

66 

68 

39 

74 

98 

52 

7 

81 

2 

64 

54 

88 

99 

89 

97 

22 

9 

34 

Name Name Name Name 

THANAPHON CHUCHAREONPON 

NATTHANUCH WONGSOMBOON 

ANUWAT MANIAIN 

SUPAMONGKOL DETPETCH 

BANDIT LADDAYAEM 

DANUWAT WORAKITICHAI 

SUWAT LIMJIRAPINYA 

SANGCHAI WANNATHIM 

CHAYAPHOL CHANTAKIT 

PHATTHADON SAETIAO 

PHEERAWAT PAJEEYACHAAT 

POLLAKRIT SAE-HENG 

ITTIPONG LILITHCHAIKUL 

KIDTISAK CHATAPUNWITTHAYA 

SUPHACHAI KONGMAN 

AKASIT KRIENGKOMOL 

EKASIT NAMSAENGPA 

SUNTORN NUTA 

SARANYOO AON-JAI-AUE 

WARIS ONRAYAB 

KHEMARUCH KHONPUDSA 

SURACHAI PHENGPHONG 

PICHAI JEANGVILAVAN 

THANAWAT SUWANNARAT 

SAMON MAPAKHE 

AGKACHAT MEEPROM 

Team Team Team Team 

ชาบูเถ้ าแก่น้อย CNC ร ั กกัญ By อู ๊ ดอ๋องระยอง 

Super Pig / Jobmontri / Omega /  Nexzter 

ISUZU SUPHAN EXPLORER LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM 

ชาบูเถ้ าแก่น้อย CNC ร ั กกัญ By อู ๊ ดอ๋องระยอง 

FORTRON RACING TEAM BY รวมช่ างเชี ยงกง 

Zic TunebyAot Phc Nitto brc team 

ISUZU SUPHAN EXPLORER LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM 

6.9 ร ิ กเตอร ์ Konmeen Frank remap อู ่ สีบังมั ด dfs ช่ วงล่าง 

WISE รวมช่ างเชี ยงกง เรซซิ ่ง ที ม 

PP MAX CENTER 

ATECH RALLIART LIQUIMOLY 

ZicTunebyAot Phc Nitto brc team 

Lucky-Speed Racing Team 

W-TECH RACING TEAM By VELOIL 

FORTRON RACING TEAM BY รวมช่ างเชี ยงกง 

ไทวั สดุ  Nexzter Lenso SCG GT Resident มานาคาเฟ่ บุ ร ีร ัมย์  

Zic TunebyAot Phc Nitto brc team 

เพชรกล่องซิ ่ ง 

อภิชาติฟาร ์ ม BY อ ู ่ ช่ างวัฒน์ อู ๊ ดอ๋องระยอง 

Zic TunebyAot Phc Nitto brc team 

Mitsubishi Ralliart - เส ี ่ ยพัฒน์ รังนกแท้ - KMR Racing Team 

Super Pig / Jobmontri / Omega /  Nexzter 

BKC MOTORSPORT 

Zic TunebyAot Phc Nitto brc team 

ไทวั สดุ  NexZter Lenso SCG GT Resident มานาคาเฟ่ บุ ร ีร ัมย์  

เอ็มเอกชาติ หนุ ่ย เป๋ อ อีซู ซุ สุพรรณ 

Class Class Class Class 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO B 

PRO B 

PRO A 

PRO B 

PRO B 

AM 

PRO B 

AM 

PRO A 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO B 

AM 

AM 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO B 

AM 

PRO A 

PRO B 

AM 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

12 

12 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

23:26.258 

23:34.964 

23:44.089 

23:52.084 

24:03.247 

24:03.846 

24:05.932 

24:30.998 

24:47.399 

24:49.612 

23:36.097 

23:42.650 

24:29.444 

25:27.072 

17:55.650 

12:08.138 

13:00.905 

6:46.401 

4:02.354 

4:04.024 

2:09.906 

24:00.868 

24:20.760 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

8.706 

17.831 

25.826 

36.989 

37.588 

39.674 

1:04.740 

1:21.141 

1:23.354 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

HK 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

8.706 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

139.898 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:55.094 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

142.444 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

93 - NATTHANU CH WO NG SOM BO ON 

 

Printed: 6/9/2024 2:10:02 PM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SIAM TRUCK 

PROVISIONAL RACE 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:29:28 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/9/2024 13:25 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.9 DQ black flag, as per stewards penalty form no.31
No.34 DQ black flag, as per stewards penalty form no.32





